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
rants. Underground Customer Parking;
Suitable For Most Retails Or Prof. Service

- $199,000
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Kennedy / Highway 401, Toronto

Large 1 bdrm + den ~656 sq ft. Open Lay-
out. Unobstructed West View. Laminate
Floor in Living/Dining Area and Den.
Granite Kitchen Counters. Steps to TTC,
Hwy 401, Shopping, Restaurants, Schools,
Library. 1 Parking + 1 Locker Included.

Call for Details
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2A TWO BEDROOM 800 SQ. FT.

Pre-Construction Special!!! SkyCity 2 Condominiums at Yonge & Hwy 7 by Pemberton Group. Practical Layout (800 Sq.Ft.) with 2 Bedrooms, 2
Bathrooms and a Walkout Balcony (100 Sq. Ft.) on 15th Floor. *PARKING & LOCKER INCLUDED!* 9ft Ceiling, Laminate Flooring & Stainless Steel
Appliances. Choice of Caesar Stone or Granite Counter top in Bathroom and Kitchen, Marble Backsplash and Accent Tile for Bath/Shower. Walk to
Richmond Hill Center BUS Station, Cineplex, Easy Access to 407, 404! Occupancy January 2018. BONUS $5000 Towards Upgrades.

ATIFRE] iR 5 {EBURE T LB IR Yonge #1 Hwy 7 BIR#187E SkyCity2. 1585 /E800RE (L, M
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Front / Sherbourne, Downtown Toronto

St. Lawrence Condominiums: the New Two 26-Storey Towers at 158
Front St. E., at Sherbourne Street. Quick Access to the TTC at King
Street, & Union Station. Units Range from One- to Three-Bedroom-
plus-den with 9 Foot Ceiliings, 2019 Occupancy . Don’t Miss this
Golden Opportunity.

—EREHTBEBUR SMHMETHORXFARMIEHIEE: St Lawrence
Condos! #1T#5%199/100, RiBF{EFEE 100/100. £EPEIIRENR, 2019F

TTANK, BiDHBEH. From $289,900

L6C0G6  (905) 888-8188

$422,000
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Leslie / Mulock, Newmarket

Custom Built Home on 2 Acre Treed Estate Lot. Professional Built
In-ground Pool, 4 Bedrooms; Functional Layout with over 2,700 Sq.Ft.
of Living Space. ONLY 1 MIN. to Hwy 404, EASY ACCESS to ALL
Amenities of Newmarket

Newmarket fEEMEAKXELE, RIEFUES, #iB 2,7000R MR X B&EE Xk
ith, {L#? Leslie St. #1 Mulock Dr., L E#E77{E, FERTEEE, —H#EEI404008%, #
SR, AEFHHNEEAE, A $2650, HMilEH,

$2,650/month

This is not intended to solicit any listing currently under contract
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Bayview / Sheppard, Toronto

Elegant & Classic Custom Built Home.
Located in Excellent Heighborhood!
Premium Corner Lot! Amazing Design
with Large Principle Rooms& Bed-
rooms! Lots of Natural Light! Gourmet
kitchen with built in appliances. Gor-
geous Hardwood Floors Throughout.
Enjoy All Perks of this Great Location
which includes Earl Haig Secondary-
School!

Call for Details

Bayview / Major Mackenzie, Richmond Hill

Luxury Freehold Townhouse at Cul De Sac Location;
3+1 Bdrms; 4 washrooms; 9’ ceiling; Prof. Fin. Base-
ment. Bayview Secondary & Richmond Rose Elementa-
ry; New Painted, New Roof! Act Fast!

Call For Details
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Yonge / North Lake Road, Richmond Hill

Oak Ridges Lake Wilcox Area.Backing Onto Ravine.Steps
To Schools,Parks, Transit, Walking Trails. Mins To Yonge
Street. Walk To Elementary School. Very Bright, Beautiful
Sun Filled Home. Hardwood Throughout. Main Floor
Laundry Entrance To Garage. Fully Fenced Yard.

$1950/month

Kennedy / 16th, Markham

2 Year Old Detached Home in Most Sought After Upper
Unionville, Almost 3400 sft. 5 Bedroom, Corner Lot, One
of the Largest Floorplans, Ideal Layout. Short Walk to Top
Ranked Pierre Elliott Trudeau High School.

Call for Details

Midland / Sheppard Ave E, Toronto

Commercial Retails Unit With Total Area of 844 Sq.Ft.
Start Your Business Or Investment; South Facing; Great
Exposure + Traffic Flow! One Parking is included!

$150,000

Kennedy / Carlton, Unionville

Prestigious Unionville Neighborhood! 5 Minutes Walk
to Historical Village, Library, Toogood Pond! Top Rank-
ing S.S Marville S.S, Pierre Trudue, Unionville High
Optional! Close to Markville Shopping Mall, Grocery
Shopping and Go Station!
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